Additional areas not covered by the Massachusetts Wetland Protection Act, identified in the Bylaw, 

including: 

a. Wetland areas listed above in 1a Column 1 that do not border on the wetland areas listed 

in 1a Column 2. 

b. A 125-foot Buffer Zone (i.e., that area of land extending one hundred twenty-five (125) feet 

horizontally outward from the boundary of the area) around all Jurisdictional Areas – except 

for Land Subject to Flooding, and Riverfront Area. 

c. No-Alteration Zones 

i. A 30-foot No-Alteration Zone around all Jurisdictional Areas, except for Land Subject to